

Harrison County Farmer's Market Association Membership Application



Name		
Address		City
Zip Code	Phone	
Home County		
I do solemnly swear that am a understand and will abide by Association.		•
Signature		Date
Print Name		

Farms are subject to inspection once per year by members of the Harrison County Farmer's Market Association. This inspection is to make sure that the producer is indeed growing produce on his or her place (farm).

Please complete form and return to:

Harrison County Farmer's Market Association c/o Harrison County Extension Office 102 West Houston Street Marshall, Texas 75670

Educational programs conducted by the Texas Cooperative Extension serve people of all ages regardless of race, color, sex, religion, disability or national origin.